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Team
Kankakee Bishop 2 4 7 8
BourbonnaisSt. ¢ 5 13 15 16
Seneca 1 9 23 24
Bourbonnais St. P 12 21 32 38
Crescent City 3 26 29 41
Joliet St. Raymoni 6 27 31 36
Ottawa Marquette 22 33 34 35
Joliet St. Paul 14 30 42 45
Odell 28 43 51 52
Hazel Crest Jesse 59 €1 62 63
Kankakee Bishop McNamara
Name Grade Time
Eden Rainbolt 8 12:12.49
Jade Baker 8 12:52.08
Anna Latham 8 13:19.30
Addie Langelett 6 13:24.93
Lilia Provost 8 13:37.99
Ellen Latham 5 13:38.96
Shelby Corbett 7 14:.09.74
1:05:27
Seneca
Name Grade Time
Audrey Jenkins 7 11:58.37
Amber Vroman 8 13:26.68
Kaitlyn Ehrler 7 15.05.87
Kennedy Hartwig 6 15:06.24
Addie Eltrevoog 7 15:14.49
Ashley Alsvig 6 16:14.14
Sophie Cato 6 18:50.30
1:10:52
Crescent City
Name Grade Time
Madison Hamilton 8 12:30.62
Kelsey Gloja 6 151968
Haven Meyer 5 15:36.18
Mallary Dirks 7 16:20.08
Riley Klump 6 17:12.34
Kyli Rabe 6 17:47.74
Josie Ikins 6 18:24.74
1:16:59
Ottawa Marquette
Name Grade Time
Mary Jo Lechtenb 5  15:04.08
Lydia Oker 8 154252
Sophia Filavin 6 15:43.21
Emma Rinearson 5 15:52.90
Bailey Pode 5 16:06.74
Lucy Cook 5 19:05.14
Lily Gerkitz 6  20:58.40
1:18:29
Odell
Name Grade Time

10
18
25
40
44
46
37
49
60

11
19
39
53
48
47
58
57

17
20
56
55
54
50
64

Score

13
15
16
18
19
20
67

Score

12
21
32
38
40
53
55

143

Score

27
31
36
46
47
50

146

Score

14
30
42
45
49
57

180

<7

T (37T

Bourbonnais St. George

Name

Sadie Grabow
Addison Talbot
Skylar Grabow
Samantha Hasset
Mady Dykstra
Maya Proctor
Sydney Goering

Grade Time
5 13:08.62
8 13:58.99
6 14:06.11
7 14:.07.02
5 14:17.74
6 14:35.08
8 14:48.11
1:09:38

Bourbonnais St. Paul's

Name

Grace Williams
McKenna Salzma
Kyla Running
Amelia Conroy
Marley Green
Maya Patel
Alexis Douglas

Grade Time

5 13:55.78
7 145778
8 15:41.27
8 16:11.46
5 16:18.96
6 18:20.27
6 18:28.40

1:17:05

Joliet St. Raymond

Name

Claire Blotnik
Amber Singh
Madi Dominguez
Caroline Baltz
Britton Clark

Mia Hromek
Molly O'Connell

Joliet St. Paul
Name

Karli Puleo
Ashley Raymer
Brooke Blenck
Cameron Sicinski
Emma Vitas
Stefanie Rodrigue

Grade Time

13:13.27
15:29.14
15:40.34
16:02.55
17:24.30
17:25.87
18:00.74

1:17:50
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Grade Time

7 14:05.11

8 15:38.08

8 16:46.62

6 17:22.34

6 17:57.81

8 18:56.78
1:21:50

Hazel Crest Jesse White
Score Name

Grade Time
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Brianna Hilleary
Abigail Matern
Zeta Folkestad
Rebecca Russell
Sydney Gragert
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15:33.58
17:10.18
18:01.65
18:12.65
19:11.78
1:28:10

Najah Wilson
Jalynn Argue
Jalyssa Wilson
Desiree Barnett

7 191046
7 19:54.30
6 20:10.84
8  20:53.08

/M
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Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 385 Audrey Jenkins Seneca 7 11:58.37
2 2 359 Eden Rainboit Kankakee Bishop 8 12:12.49

<X "3 324 Madison Hamilton Crescent City 8 12:30.62
4 4 352 Jade Baker Kankakee Bishop 8 12:52.08
5 5 308 Sadie Grabow Bourbonnais St. C 5 13:08.62

¢6 6 345 Claire Blotnik Joliet St. Raymon: 513:13.27
7 7 355 Anna Latham Kankakee Bishop 8 13:19.30
8 8 354 Addie Langelett Kankakee Bishop 6 13:24.93
9 9 387 Amber Vroman Seneca 8 13:26.68
10 10 358 Lilia Provost Kankakee Bishop 8 13:37.99
11 11 356 Ellen Latham Kankakee Bishop 5 13:38.96

@ 321 Grace Williams Bourbonnais St. P 5 13:55.78

13 313 Addison Talbot Bourbonnais St. C 8 13:58.99

(414> 338 Karli Puleo Joliet St. Paul 7 14:05.11
15 15 309 Skylar Grabow Bourbonnais St. € 6 14:06.11
16 16 310 Samantha Hassett Bourbonnais St. C 7 14:07.02
17 17 353 Shelby Corbett Kankakee Bishop 7 14:09.74
18 18 305 Mady Dykstra Bourbonnais St. € 5 14:17.74
19 19 312 Maya Proctor Bourbonnais St. C 6 14:35.08
20 20 307 Sydney Goering Bourbonnais St. € 8 14:48.11

@::ji) 320 McKenna Salzman Bourbonnais St. P 7 14:57.78
22 22 371 Mary Jo Lechtenberg Ottawa Marquette 5 15:04.08
23 23 381 Kaitlyn Ehrler Seneca 7 15:05.87
24 24 383 Kennedy Hartwig Seneca 6 15:06.24
25 25 382 Addie Eltrevoog Seneca 7 15:14.49
26 26 323 Kelsey Gloja Crescent City 6 15:19.68
27 27 351 Amber Singh Joliet St. Raymons 7 15:29.14
28 28 365 Brianna Hilleary Odell 5 15:33.58
29 29 327 Haven Meyer Crescent City 5 15:36.18
30 30 339 Ashley Raymer Joliet St. Paul 8 15:38.08
31 31 347 Madi Dominguez Joliet St. Raymon 7 15:40.34
32 32 319 Kyla Running Bourbonnais St. P 8 15:41.27
33 33 373 Lydia Oker Ottawa Marquette 8 15:42.52
34 34 369 Sophia Flavin Ottawa Marquette 6 15:43.21
35 35 376 Emma Rinearson Ottawa Marquette 5 156:52.90
36 36 344 Caroline Baltz Joliet St. Raymon: 7 16:02.55
37 37 374 Bailey Pode Ottawa Marquette 5 16:06.74
38 38 314 Amelia Conroy Bourbonnais St. P 8 16:11.46
39 39 379 Ashiey Alsvig Seneca 6 16:14.14
40 40 317 Marley Green Bourbonnais St. P 5 16:18.96
41 41 322 Mallary Dirks Crescent City 7 16:20.08
42 42 337 Brooke Blenck Joliet St. Paul 8 16:46.62
43 43 366 Abigail Matern Odell 6 17:10.18
44 44 326 Riley Klump Crescent City 6 17:12.34
45 45 342 Cameron Sicinski Joliet St. Paul 6 17:22.34
46 46 346 Britton Clark Joliet St. Raymon 7 17:24.30
47 47 348 Mia Hromek Joliet St. Raymon: 7 17:25.87
48 48 328 Kyli Rabe Crescent City 6 17:47.74
49 49 343 Emma Vitas Joliet St. Paul 6 17:57.81
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Molly O'Connell
Zeta Folkestad
Rebecca Russell
Maya Patel

Josie lkins

Alexis Douglas
Sophie Cato
Stefanie Rodriguez
Lucy Cook

Najah Wilson
Sydney Gragert
Jalynn Argue
Jalyssa Wilson
Desiree Barnett
Lity Gerkitz

Joliet St. Raymon
Odell

Odeli
Bourbonnais St. P
Crescent City
Bourbonnais St. P
Seneca

Joliet St. Paul
Ottawa Marquette
Hazel Crest Jesse
Odell

Hazel Crest Jesse
Hazel Crest Jesse
Hazel Crest Jesse
Ottawa Marquette
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7 18:00.74
7 18:01.65
8 18:12.65
6 18:20.27
6 18:24.74
6 18:28.40
6 18:50.30
8 18:56.78
5 19:05.14
7 19:10.46
6 19:11.78
7 19:54.30
6 20:10.84
8 20:53.08
6 20:58.40
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Team
-—23 Kankakee Bishop 1 2 5 6 9 12 15
— 64 BourbonnaisSt.C 3 7 18 19 20 27 34
— 109 Seneca 8 13 16 36 42 45 49
114  Joliet St. Paul 10 14 28 33 37 46 59
162 Crescent City 4 22 43 44 50 54 57
159 Joliet St. Raymoni 11 26 32 51 52 58 62
177 Ottawa Marquette 21 29 40 48 53
182 Bourbonnais St. P 25 30 38 41 63 64
193 Odell 24 35 39 55 56 61 65
Hazel Crest Jesse 31 60
Ladd 17 23 47
Kankakee Bishop McNamara
Score Name Grade Time Score
1 Chase Provost 7 11:08.24 3
2  Cal Mulder 8 11:35.99 7
5  Carter Heinrich 6 12:01.11 17
6  Pedro Hernandez 8 12:08.87 18
9  Christian Provost 5 12:18.11 19
12 Landon Provost 6 12:28.84 25
15 Colton Provost 7 12:39.74 31
23 0:59:12 64
Seneca
Score Name Grade Time Score
8  Noah Petty 8 12.11.68 10
13 Cody Carvell 8 12:37.24 14
16 Holden Flynn 8 12:40.65 26
33 Owen Feiner 7 14:30.02 30
39 Easton Kent 6 14:49.18 34
42  Luke Sangston 8 15:16.81 43
45 Braden Ellis 6 15:41.49 55
109 1:06:49 114
Crescent City
Score Name Grade Time Score
4 Hunter Meyer 7 11:54.30 11
21 Sam Munsterman 5 13:28.84 24
40 Conner Bell 7 15:06.43 29
41 Ethan Huse 6 15.09.96 47
46 Carter Borgers 6 15:57.74 48
50 Nate Massey 5 16:27.14 54
53 Clay Smith 6 16:42.68 57
152 1:11:37 159
Ottawa Marquette
Score Name Grade Time Score
20 Caden Eller 6 13:22.74 23
27 Maclane Rinearsc 7 14:10.02 28
37 Dominic Malosh 7 14:46.24 35
44  Henry McGrath 5 153455 38
49 Ben Weyer 7 18:26.74 58
177 1:14:20 59
182
Odell
Score Name Grade Time

Bourbonnais St. George
Grade Time

Name

Brendan Dalcanto
Grant Fouts

Alex Bonilla

Kyle Dailor

Matt Guiney
Benjamin Goering
Justin Martin

Joliet St. Paul
Name

Andrew Ciarlette
Nathan Ciarlette
Owen O'Connor
Alexander Rios
Joshua Clark
James Remiasz
Joseph Kraus

Joliet St. Raymond
Grade

Name

Paul Chovanec
Ryan Vander Tuul
Alessandro Cabre
Charlie O'Neill
Max Hammel

Eric Troha

Ethan Brumund

Bourbonnais St. Paul's
Grade

Name

Jayce Hedge
Ethan Smith
Ethan Patel
Alex Sheely
Zach Curtis
Jake Ritter

Hazel Crest Jesse White

Score Name
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11:36.21
12:10.78
12:49.90
13.07.93
13:09.96
13:43.65
14:24.55
1:02:55

Time

12:24.71
12:38.74
13:57.11
14:22.62
14:34.05
15:29.05
17:38.21

1:07:57

Time

12:25.81
13:43.08
14:18.37
156:59.30
16:10.55
17:07.99
18:45.27

1:12:37

Time

13:38.30
14:13.68
14:39.87
14:47.21
19:41.55
20:58.34

1:17:01

Grade Time
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Score

Gavin Wykes
William Trainor
Chayse Knobbe
Jackson Schott
Levy Tucker
Logan Roe
Karson McKee

Ladd

Name

Ryan Slingsby
Kaden Crowther
Max Bryant

13:35.30
14:28.08
14:42.71
16:27.65
16:34.27
18:13.08
21:13.46
1:15:48

Time

12:47.14
13:34.24
15:32.43

Bobby Smith
Octavion Eason

7
8

14:16.78
18:06.55
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Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 637 Chase Provost Kankakee Bishop 7 11:08.24
2 2 635 Cal Mulder Kankakee Bishop 8 11:35.99
3 3 563 Brendan Dalcanton Bourbonnais St. C 8 11:36.21

@ 4> 583 Hunter Meyer Crescent City 7 11:54.30
5 5 632 Carter Heinrich Kankakee Bishop 6 12:01.11
6 6 633 Pedro Hernandez Kankakee Bishop 8 12:08.87
7 7 564 Grant Fouts Bourbonnais St. C 7 12:10.78
8 8 670 Noah Petty Seneca 8 12:11.68
9 638 Christian Provost Kankakee Bishop 512:18.11

1 592 Andrew Ciarlette Joliet St. Paul 7 12:24.71

> 624 Paul Chovanec Joliet St. Raymon 7 12:25.81

12 12 640 Landon Provost Kankakee Bishop 6 12:28.84
13 13 664 Cody Carvell Seneca 8 12:37.24
593 Nathan Ciarlette Joliet St. Paul 5 12:38.74

16 15 639 Colton Provost Kankakee Bishop 7 12:39.74
16 668 Holden Flynn Seneca 8 12:40.65

(J'J’:_jf) 648 Ryan Slingsby Ladd 5 12:47.14

18 17 560 Alex Bonilla Bourbonnais St. C 5 12:49.90
19 18 562 Kyle Dailor Bourbonnais St. C 8 13:07.93
20 19 566 Matt Guiney Bourbonnais St. C 7 13:09.96
21 20 657 Caden Eller Ottawa Marquette 6 13:22.74
22 21 584 Sam Munsterman Crescent City 5 13:28.84
23 643 Kaden Crowther Ladd 8 13:34.24
24 22 656 Gavin Wykes Odell 7 13:35.30
25 23 570 Jayce Hedge Bourbonnais St. P 8 13:38.30
26 24 629 Ryan Vander Tuuk Joliet St. Raymon: 7 13:43.08
27 25 565 Benjamin Goering Bourbonnais St. C 6 13:43.65
28 26 599 Owen O'Connor Joliet St. Paul 7 13:57.11
29 27 661 Maclane Rinearson Ottawa Marquette 7 14:10.02
30 28 575 Ethan Smith Bourbonnais St. P 5 14:13.68
31 590 Bobby Smith Hazel Crest Jesse 7 14:16.78
32 29 623 Alessandro Cabrera Joliet St. Raymon: 7 14:18.37
33 30 620 Alexander Rios Joliet St. Paul 5 14:22.62
34 31 567 Justin Martin Bourbonnais St. C 8 14:24.55
35 32 654 William Trainor Odell 5 14:28.08
36 33 667 Owen Feiner Seneca 7 14:30.02
37 34 594 Joshua Clark Joliet St. Paul 5 14:34.05
38 35 572 Ethan Patel Bourbonnais St. P 6 14:39.87
39 36 649 Chayse Knobbe Odell 5 14:42.71
40 37 659 Dominic Malosh Ottawa Marquette 7 14:46.24
a1 38 574 Alex Sheely Bourbonnais St. P 6 14:47.21
42 39 669 Easton Kent Seneca 6 14:49.18
43 40 576 Conner Bell Crescent City 7 15:06.43
44 41 580 Ethan Huse Crescent City 6 15:09.96
45 42 671 Luke Sangston Seneca 8 15:16.81
46 43 600 James Remiasz Joliet St. Paul 6 15:29.05
47 642 Max Bryant Ladd 5 156:32.43
48 44 660 Henry McGrath Ottawa Marquette 5 15:34.55
49 45 665 Braden Ellis Seneca 6 15:41.49
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Carter Borgers
Charlie O'Neill
Max Hammel
Ben Weyer
Nate Massey
Jackson Schott
Levy Tucker
Clay Smith

Eric Troha
Joseph Kraus
Octavion Eason
Logan Roe
Ethan Brumund
Zach Curtis
Jake Ritter
Karson McKee
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Crescent City
Joliet St. Raymon:
Joliet St. Raymon
Ottawa Marquette
Crescent City
Odell

Odell

Crescent City
Joliet St. Raymont
Joliet St. Paul
Hazel Crest Jesse
Odell

Joliet St. Raymon:
Bourbonnais St. P
Bourbonnais St. P
Odell

6 15:57.74
7 15:59.30
7 16:10.55
7 16:26.74
5 16:27.14
8 16:27.65
6 16:34.27
6 16:42.68
7 17:07.99
8 17:38.21
8 18:06.55
8 18:13.08
7 18:45.27
7 19:41.55
6 20:58.34
7 21:13.46



